
Product Category: Blower  Versión: 1.0 
Product Group:Petrol  Published: 23­11­2012 

Page: 1 of 5 

RPBV 31 
Exploded Diagram Dunsch Partner



Product Category: Blower  Versión: 1.0 
Product Group:Petrol  Published: 23­11­2012 

Page: 2 of 5 

RPBV 31 
Exploded Diagram Dunsch Partner



pozice obj. číslo název

pozice 
v 
kruhu obj. číslo název

 1  341290301  FrontPipe,Blower(Left)  36  319010301  Crankshaft  70  333500301  MufflerSteelCover 1 324090301  Clip6  

 2  3412903011  Wheel  37  332030301  Connector,Piston   71  319080101  Strainer,Fuel 2 322060101  St4.2×16FH 

 3  344070301  Bag,DustW/Harness   38  341220301  Switch,Blower  72  342060301  Absirber(A) 3 322110301  BoltM5×30  

 5  GBV310.2  Label  39  319030301  Lead   73  341070301  Tank,Fuel 4 324080301  Washer5  

 6  341110301  Middle Pipe,Blower(Left)  40  318010301  Coil,Ignition   74  342050301  Gasket,FuelCap  5 322100303  BoltM5×70  

 7  GBV310.28  Label  41  319500301  Muffler  75  341080301  FuelCap  6 322060301  St4.2×12FH 

 8  GBV310.27  Label  42  346030301  Gasket,Exhaust  76  342030101  Valve,Check  7 324070301  SpringWasher10  

 9  GBV310.26  Label  43  332070301  Cylinder   77  335020101  Pin,Dowel 8 324060301  Washer10  

 10  341430301  Handgrip   44  GBV310.23  Label  78  319090301  Rope,Throttle  9 322050301  St4.2×22FH 

 11  341380301  Cover,Engine(Left)  45  GBV310.22  Label  79  342010301  Absorber(B) 10 324040301  Washer5  

 12  322090301  Bolt,Fan   46  346010301  Gasket,Cylinder   80  341090101  Connector,FuelCap  11 322040301  Screw M5×16 
 13  341210301  Grid,FanCase(Left)  47  332050301  Ring,Pistom  81  341180301  Nesting,Handgrip  12 GB/T845  St4.2×10FH  
 14  341150301  Fan   48  324020301  Circlip,Piston Pin   82  341120301  MiddlePipe,Blower(Right) 13 GB/T70.1  Screw M6×14 
 15  323010301  Nut,Fan   49  332040301  Piston   83  341250301  Connector,BlowerPipe  14 322020301  Screw M6×16 
 16  341170301  Grid,FanCase(Right)  50  332060301  Pin,Piston   84  334010301  Spring,BlowerPipe  15 328010301  OilSeal 12.7×28.5×6 
 17  341060301  Underprop   51  346020301  Gasket,Crankcase   85  341280301  FrontPipe,Blower(Right) 16 321010301  Bearing,Ball 12.7×28.575×8 
 18  332080301  Mandril  52  333020301  Reed,Intake   86  GBV310.5  Label 17 321030301  Bearing,Needle 8×12.75×11 
 19  332100301  Axle   53  333010301  Fixity,IntakeReed   87  GBV310.4  Label 18 322080101  Screw M4×20 
 20  332090301  Guide,Rope   54  341800301  Adapter,Intake   88  GBV310.1  Label 19 315030301  Spark Plug 
 21  341420301  Control,Throttle   55  319060101  Pump,Purge   89  344020301  Harness  20 324100301  Washer6 
 22  341340301  Grip,Starter  56  346040301  Gasket,Intake   90  373010301  WrenchW/Screwdriver 21 GB/T955  Washer6 
 23  363010101  Switch,Stop   57  314010301  Carburetop  22 322080301  Screw M5×45 
 24  341410301  Bracket,Handle(Upper)  58  333030301  ThrottleDisk  23 322200301  BoltM5×60 
 25  341130301  Bracket,Handle(Lower)  59  333040301  ThrottleFlap  24 323050101  Nut M5 
 26  341010301  Cover,Starter   60  341370301  Handgrip,ThrottleFlap  25 324010301  Φ28Clip 
 27  319040301  Spring,Rewind   61  341900301  Cover,Cylinder 26 324020101  Spring Washer 4  
 28  341020301  Drum,Starter   62  343010301  Filter,Air 27 324110301  Washer4 
 29  345010301  Rope,Starter  63  341190301  Connector 28 324030301  Spring Washer 6  
 30  341040301  Fixity,Drum(Upper)  64  341910301  Cover,Mufflre  29 323050101  Nut M5 
 31  341050301  Fixity,Drum(Lower)  65  GBV310.7  Label 30 322210301  St4.2×12CH  
 32  319020301  Flywheel  66  GBV310.8  Label 31 322190301  BoltM5×8 
 33  332020301  Cover,Wind   67  341390301  Cover,Engine(Right) 32 324030101  Spring Washer 5  
 34  332010301  Crankcase   68  342010101  Pipe,Fuel 
 35  GBV310.25  Label  69  342010101  Pipe,Return  




